FLAGSFUNCTURE ******* FLAGSFUNCTURE 2020 Corporate Sponsorship

_____ is committing to Gaithersburg Rotary Foundation, Inc. a contribution in the amount of \$ _____ (USD) which qualifies for a _____

Level Sponsorship recognized with the items and privileges listed below.

Items/Privileges	RED \$10,000	WHITE \$5,000	BLUE \$2,500	GRAND OLD FLAG \$1,000	OLD GLORY \$500	GLORY \$250
Ad Space in Program	Full	Half	Quarter	Listing with	Listing w/	Listing w/
(fraction page)	Listing with URL			URL	URL	URL
Honoree Medallions	50	25	10	10	5	2
Recognition Banner at	Yes					
Field of Honor	4' x 6' 3		' x 5'			
Recognition in All	Max	Med	Small			
Promotions	Size	Size	Size			
Recognition from Podium	1544	Yes	1			
Recognition in Press		Yes				
Releases	1 3	163				
Recognition Plaque		Yes	X			

Sponsor Signature

Date

Date

leroes

Accepted for Gaithersburg Rotary Foundation, Inc. by:

Signature

Make checks payable to → Gaithersburg Rotary Foundation, Inc.

Mail to → PO Box 312, Gaithersburg, MD 20884.

For additional information email us → info@FlagsForOurHeroes.org



The Gaithersburg Rotary Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) organization For additional information, email us at <u>info@FlagsForOurHeroes.org</u>